
Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Janice Davey 3 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Wordsworth

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 10 Riokay Of The Never Never Maine Coon B LaRocca

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 23 Miakoschka Tango Gold Siberian N Quinn

1 4th Best Janice Davey 19 Waggy Fuku Ragdoll M Waghorn

1 5th Best Janice Davey 11 Shawtop Chilln Out Persian H Jones & T Rushton

1 6th Best Janice Davey 8 Feanor Haru Luna Birman P Gariano

1 7th Best Janice Davey 16 Grathbrae Dolly Rocks Ragdoll S Ward

1 8th Best Janice Davey 7 Brincat Zambarau Birman L Debrincat

1 9th Best Janice Davey 5 Nicsha Divanis Diva Birman M Mahoney

1 10th Best Janice Davey 17 Dreamangel Kiwi Prince Ragdoll J Gleadhill

1 11th Best Janice Davey 13 Rolypoly Sonny Ragdoll S Elford

1 12th Best Janice Davey 2 Akissi Ulu Zelda Birman S Bell

1 13th Best Janice Davey 9 Jodalyn Uptown Girl Birman K Macartney

1 14th Best Janice Davey 20 Grathbrae Sweet Poppie Ragdoll J Gleadhill

1 15th Best Janice Davey 4 Kittann Ethereal Lace Birman A Morgan

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Janice Davey 37 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 40 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 33 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

1 4th Best Janice Davey 38 Tipasheena Dressed for Success Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

1 5th Best Janice Davey 28 Jodalyn Good Sharlotte Birman S Bell

1 6th Best Janice Davey 36 (PL*) Bluedolls Sofia Ragdoll M Brown

1 7th Best Janice Davey 29 Brincat Lady of Dreams Birman A Morgan

1 8th Best Janice Davey 32 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

1 9th Best Janice Davey 31 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

1 10th Best Janice Davey 34 Twomor Louise Vitton Persian D & T Morrison

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Janice Davey 52 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 56 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 57 Miakoshka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

1 4th Best Janice Davey 54 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 5th Best Janice Davey 53 Ltrend Kausing Kaos Maine Coon G Smith

1 6th Best Janice Davey 58 Miakoshka Ko Ko Blue Siberian N Quinn

1 7th Best Janice Davey 50 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

1 8th Best Janice Davey 51 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

1 9th Best Janice Davey 43 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

1 10th Best Janice Davey 55 Rolypoly Genny Ragdoll S Elford



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Crystal Maher 23 Miakoschka Tango Gold Siberian N Quinn

2 Reserve in Show Crystal Maher 3 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Wordsworth

2 3rd Best Crystal Maher 10 Riokay Of The Never Never Maine Coon B LaRocca

2 4th Best Crystal Maher 22 Waggy Katsumi Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 5th Best Crystal Maher 17 Dreamangel Kiwi Prince Ragdoll J Gleadhill

2 6th Best Crystal Maher 4 Kittann Ethereal Lace Birman A Morgan

2 7th Best Crystal Maher 11 Shawtop Chilln Out Persian H Jones & T Rushton

2 8th Best Crystal Maher 7 Brincat Zambarau Birman L Debrincat

2 9th Best Crystal Maher 26 Miakoschka Roxana Siberian M Mahoney

2 10th Best Crystal Maher 16 Grathbrae Dolly Rocks Ragdoll S Ward

2 11th Best Crystal Maher 1 Brincat Armani Birman L Debrincat

2 12th Best Crystal Maher 9 Jodalyn Uptown Girl Birman K Macartney

2 13th Best Crystal Maher 14 Tipasheena Augustus Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

2 14th Best Crystal Maher 19 Waggy Fuku Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 15th Best Crystal Maher 2 Akissi Ulu Zelda Birman S Bell

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Crystal Maher 38 Tipasheena Dressed for Success Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

2 Reserve in Show Crystal Maher 40 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

2 3rd Best Crystal Maher 37 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

2 4th Best Crystal Maher 31 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

2 5th Best Crystal Maher 33 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

2 6th Best Crystal Maher 41 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher

2 7th Best Crystal Maher 27 Akissi Dream Girl Birman K Macartney

2 8th Best Crystal Maher 34 Twomor Louise Vitton Persian D & T Morrison

2 9th Best Crystal Maher 32 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

2 10th Best Crystal Maher 29 Brincat Lady of Dreams Birman A Morgan

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Crystal Maher 56 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

2 Reserve in Show Crystal Maher 44 Jodalyn Prima Donna Birman K Macartney

2 3rd Best Crystal Maher 51 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

2 4th Best Crystal Maher 54 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 5th Best Crystal Maher 42 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

2 6th Best Crystal Maher 58 Miakoshka Ko Ko Blue Siberian N Quinn

2 7th Best Crystal Maher 52 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

2 8th Best Crystal Maher 50 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

2 9th Best Crystal Maher 57 Miakoshka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

2 10th Best Crystal Maher 45 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman P Erridge



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Fiona Mangan 23 Miakoschka Tango Gold Siberian N Quinn

3 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 11 Shawtop Chilln Out Persian H Jones & T Rushton

3 3rd Best Fiona Mangan 3 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Wordsworth

3 4th Best Fiona Mangan 22 Waggy Katsumi Ragdoll M Waghorn

3 5th Best Fiona Mangan 10 Riokay Of The Never Never Maine Coon B LaRocca

3 6th Best Fiona Mangan 18 Sugarags That’s My Girl Ragdoll J Gleadhill

3 7th Best Fiona Mangan 9 Jodalyn Uptown Girl Birman K Macartney

3 8th Best Fiona Mangan 26 Miakoschka Roxana Siberian M Mahoney

3 9th Best Fiona Mangan 8 Feanor Haru Luna Birman P Gariano

3 10th Best Fiona Mangan 13 Rolypoly Sonny Ragdoll S Elford

3 11th Best Fiona Mangan 16 Grathbrae Dolly Rocks Ragdoll S Ward

3 12th Best Fiona Mangan 4 Kittann Ethereal Lace Birman A Morgan

3 13th Best Fiona Mangan 14 Tipasheena Augustus Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 14th Best Fiona Mangan 1 Brincat Armani Birman L Debrincat

3 15th Best Fiona Mangan 7 Brincat Zambarau Birman L Debrincat

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 40 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

3 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 37 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 3rd Best Fiona Mangan 30 Brincat Dazzle My Dreams Birman L Debrincat

3 4th Best Fiona Mangan 38 Tipasheena Dressed for Success Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 5th Best Fiona Mangan 33 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

3 6th Best Fiona Mangan 31 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

3 7th Best Fiona Mangan 32 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

3 8th Best Fiona Mangan 27 Akissi Dream Girl Birman K Macartney

3 9th Best Fiona Mangan 41 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher

3 10th Best Fiona Mangan 28 Jodalyn Good Sharlotte Birman S Bell

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Fiona Mangan 54 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 56 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

3 3rd Best Fiona Mangan 51 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

3 4th Best Fiona Mangan 43 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

3 5th Best Fiona Mangan 57 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

3 6th Best Fiona Mangan 50 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

3 7th Best Fiona Mangan 52 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

3 8th Best Fiona Mangan 46 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

3 9th Best Fiona Mangan 58 Miakoschka Ko Ko Blue Siberian N Quinn

3 10th Best Fiona Mangan 47 Sarikamajik Ice Mylo Birman L Robinson



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Diane Holtom 61 Azureblue Tedde Bear British Shorthair J Gowen

1 Reserve in Show Diane Holtom 67 Bahati Paint The Stars Burmese N & L Savage

1 3rd Best Diane Holtom 72 Punchie Blak Majic Oriental J McConnell

1 4th Best Diane Holtom 85 Manis Chocolate Addiction Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 5th Best Diane Holtom 78 Babushkablue Moon Chee Russian L Du Vallier

1 6th Best Diane Holtom 81 Birchfield Sapphine Scottish Fold J Gablonski

1 7th Best Diane Holtom 60 Catempire Lady Fallon Diarmaid Bengal C Pruss

1 8th Best Diane Holtom 89 Awisker Lychee Tonkinese C Wise

1 9th Best Diane Holtom 80 Azureblue Aurora Russian J Gowen

1 10th Best Diane Holtom 70 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett

1 11th Best Diane Holtom 87 Aztec Star Gazer Tonkinese S Wise

1 12th Best Diane Holtom 64 Riokay Cougar Express Burmese B LaRocca

1 13th Best Diane Holtom 74 Hareen Kiss From A Rose Oriental J Biddle

1 14th Best Diane Holtom 68 Awayfarr To Hot To Touch Cornish Rex H Farraway

1 15th Best Diane Holtom 76 Ashanti Razzle Dazzle Oriental Longhair J McConnell

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Diane Holtom 94 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 Reserve in Show Diane Holtom 98 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen

1 3rd Best Diane Holtom 96 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

1 4th Best Diane Holtom 101 Hareen Shes Got Bling Siamese H Clarke

1 5th Best Diane Holtom 90 Jazzapurrs Mr Bleu Genes Bengal S & J Haskins

1 6th Best Diane Holtom 91 Belantine Saigon River British Shorthair T Bill

1 7th Best Diane Holtom 100 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes

1 8th Best Diane Holtom 93 Riokay I Walk The Line Burmese B LaRocca

1 9th Best Diane Holtom 97 Jesseniah Zendayah Oriental L McInnes

1 10th Best Diane Holtom 95 Kiewa My Girl Lady Chloe Cornish Rex L Schultz

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Diane Holtom 102 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian M & G Clignett

1 Reserve in Show Diane Holtom 106 Miamber King of Thieves Burmilla Shorthair C Dyett

1 3rd Best Diane Holtom 104 Jemville Leonardo Dicatrio Burmese K Rogers

1 4th Best Diane Holtom 109 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown

1 5th Best Diane Holtom 111 Aztec Mookoo Tonkinese S Wise

1 6th Best Diane Holtom 105 Amazing Miss Dior Burmese T Walker

1 7th Best Diane Holtom 110 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Troy Willems 71 Bahati Island Girl Mandalay C Dyett

2 Reserve in Show Troy Willems 60 Catempire Lady Fallon Diarmaid Bengal C Pruss

2 3rd Best Troy Willems 84 Manis Kissed By Moonlight Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 4th Best Troy Willems 64 Riokay Cougar Express Burmese B LaRocca

2 5th Best Troy Willems 79 Golash Czarina's Silver Pearl Russian J Probst

2 6th Best Troy Willems 68 Awayfarr To Hot To Touch Cornish Rex H Farraway

2 7th Best Troy Willems 88 Awisker Lime Tonkinese S Wise

2 8th Best Troy Willems 61 Azureblue Tedde Bear British Shorthair J Gowen

2 9th Best Troy Willems 83 Hareen Dare to Dream Siamese J Biddle

2 10th Best Troy Willems 75 Hareen Oh My Gosh Oriental J Biddle

2 11th Best Troy Willems 81 Birchfield Sapphine Scottish Fold J Gablonski

2 12th Best Troy Willems 65 Belshogar Cognac Diamond Doll Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 13th Best Troy Willems 89 Awisker Lychee Tonkinese C Wise

2 14th Best Troy Willems 78 Babushkablue Moon Chee Russian L Du Vallier

2 15th Best Troy Willems 73 Ashanti Lady Izzavida Oriental J McConnell

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Troy Willems 94 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 Reserve in Show Troy Willems 96 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

2 3rd Best Troy Willems 98 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen

2 4th Best Troy Willems 100 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes

2 5th Best Troy Willems 97 Jesseniah Zendayah Oriental L McInnes

2 6th Best Troy Willems 95 Kiewa My Girl Lady Chloe Cornish Rex L Schultz

2 7th Best Troy Willems 91 Belantine Saigon River British Shorthair T Bill

2 8th Best Troy Willems 90 Jazzapurrs Mr Bleu Genes Bengal S & J Haskins

2 9th Best Troy Willems 93 Riokay I Walk The Line Burmese B LaRocca

2 10th Best Troy Willems 101 Hareen Shes Got Bling Siamese H Clarke

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Troy Willems 111 Aztec Mookoo Tonkinese S Wise

2 Reserve in Show Troy Willems 102 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian M & G Clignett

2 3rd Best Troy Willems 106 Miamber King of Thieves Burmilla Shorthair C Dyett

2 4th Best Troy Willems 104 Jemville Leonardo Dicatrio Burmese K Rogers

2 5th Best Troy Willems 110 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown

2 6th Best Troy Willems 105 Amazing Miss Dior Burmese T Walker

2 7th Best Troy Willems 109 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Joanne Frank 75 Hareen Oh My Gosh Oriental J Biddle

3 Reserve in Show Joanne Frank 68 Awayfarr To Hot To Touch Cornish Rex H Farraway

3 3rd Best Joanne Frank 77 Babushkablue Marlon Brando Russian L Du Vallier

3 4th Best Joanne Frank 83 Hareen Dare to Dream Siamese J Biddle

3 5th Best Joanne Frank 60 Catempire Lady Fallon Diarmaid Bengal C Pruss

3 6th Best Joanne Frank 89 Awisker Lychee Tonkinese C Wise

3 7th Best Joanne Frank 70 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett

3 8th Best Joanne Frank 84 Manis Kissed By Moonlight Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 9th Best Joanne Frank 61 Azureblue Tedde Bear British Shorthair J Gowen

3 10th Best Joanne Frank 74 Hareen Kiss From A Rose Oriental J Biddle

3 11th Best Joanne Frank 64 Riokay Cougar Express Burmese B LaRocca

3 12th Best Joanne Frank 88 Awisker Lime Tonkinese S Wise

3 13th Best Joanne Frank 81 Birchfield Sapphine Scottish Fold J Gablonski

3 14th Best Joanne Frank 80 Azureblue Aurora Russian J Gowen

3 15th Best Joanne Frank 71 Bahati Island Girl Mandalay C Dyett

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Joanne Frank 96 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

3 Reserve in Show Joanne Frank 94 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 3rd Best Joanne Frank 98 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen

3 4th Best Joanne Frank 100 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes

3 5th Best Joanne Frank 93 Riokay I Walk The Line Burmese B LaRocca

3 6th Best Joanne Frank 91 Belantine Saigon River British Shorthair T Bill

3 7th Best Joanne Frank 95 Kiewa My Girl Lady Chloe Cornish Rex L Schultz

3 8th Best Joanne Frank 90 Jazzapurrs Mr Bleu Genes Bengal S & J Haskins

3 9th Best Joanne Frank 92 Massimo Zojka Olympus Top British Shorthair S Buob

3 10th Best Joanne Frank 97 Jesseniah Zendayah Oriental L McInnes

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Joanne Frank 102 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian M & G Clignett

3 Reserve in Show Joanne Frank 106 Miamber King of Thieves Burmilla Shorthair C Dyett

3 3rd Best Joanne Frank 104 Jemville Leonardo Dicatrio Burmese K Rogers

3 4th Best Joanne Frank 110 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown

3 5th Best Joanne Frank 111 Aztec Mookoo Tonkinese S Wise

3 6th Best Joanne Frank 109 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown

3 7th Best Joanne Frank 105 Amazing Miss Dior Burmese T Walker



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

SP BIRMAN RING KITS Best in Show Diane Holtom 3 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Wordsworth

SP Reserve in Show Diane Holtom 2 Akissi Ulu Zelda Birman S Bell

SP 3rd Best Diane Holtom 4 Kittann Ethereal Lace Birman A Morgan

SP 4th Best Diane Holtom 5 Nicsha Divanis Diva Birman M Mahoney

SP 5th Best Diane Holtom 7 Brincat Zambarau Birman L Debrincat

SP 6th Best Diane Holtom 9 Jodalyn Uptown Girl Birman K Macartney

SP 7th Best Diane Holtom 1 Brincat Armani Birman L Debrincat

SP 8th Best Diane Holtom 8 Feanor Haru Luna Birman P Gariano

SP 9th Best Diane Holtom 6 Kittann Ethereal Dawn Birman A Morgan

SP BIRMAN RING CATS Best in Show Diane Holtom 31 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

SP Reserve in Show Diane Holtom 27 Akissi Dream Girl Birman K Macartney

SP 3rd Best Diane Holtom 29 Brincat Lady of Dreams Birman A Morgan

SP 4th Best Diane Holtom 28 Jodalyn Good Sharlotte Birman S Bell

SP 5th Best Diane Holtom 30 Brincat Dazzle My Dreams Birman L Debrincat

SP BIRMAN RING DX Best in Show Diane Holtom 50 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

SP Reserve in Show Diane Holtom 44 Jodalyn Prima Donna Birman K Macartney

SP 3rd Best Diane Holtom 42 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

SP 4th Best Diane Holtom 46 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

SP 5th Best Diane Holtom 47 Sarikamajik Ice Mylo Birman L Robinson

SP 6th Best Diane Holtom 43 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

SP 7th Best Diane Holtom 45 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman P Erridge

SP 8th Best Diane Holtom 49 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Den

SP 9th Best Diane Holtom 48 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

SP TOP 10 OVERALL Best in Show Diane Holtom 3 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Wordsworth

SP Reserve in Show Diane Holtom 31 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

SP 3rd Best Diane Holtom 50 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

SP 4th Best Diane Holtom 44 Jodalyn Prima Donna Birman K Macartney

SP 5th Best Diane Holtom 27 Akissi Dream Girl Birman K Macartney

SP 6th Best Diane Holtom 2 Akissi Ulu Zelda Birman S Bell

SP 7th Best Diane Holtom 4 Kittann Ethereal Lace Birman A Morgan

SP 8th Best Diane Holtom 42 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

SP 9th Best Diane Holtom 29 Brincat Lady of Dreams Birman A Morgan

SP 10th Best Diane Holtom 5 Nicsha Divanis Diva Birman M Mahoney



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Janice Davey 118 Mr Polar Bear Companion L Du Vallier

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 117 Georgie Girl Companion J Hayton

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 119 Mrs Happy Feet Companion L Du Vallier

1 4th Best Janice Davey 116 Magnolia Companion L Du Vallier

1 5th Best Janice Davey 115 Antony Companion L Du Vallier

1 6th Best Janice Davey 113 Master Rocky Companion L Du Vallier

1 7th Best Janice Davey 114 Michelangelo Companion L Du Vallier

1 8th Best Janice Davey 120 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

1 9th Best Janice Davey 112 Diablo Companion J Biddle

1 10th Best Janice Davey 121 Joya Villanelle Companion M Brown

2 Companions Best in Show Troy Willems 114 Michelangelo Companion L Du Vallier

2 Reserve in Show Troy Willems 118 Mr Polar Bear Companion L Du Vallier

2 3rd Best Troy Willems 120 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

2 4th Best Troy Willems 121 Joya Villanelle Companion M Brown

2 5th Best Troy Willems 117 Georgie Girl Companion J Hayton

2 6th Best Troy Willems 113 Master Rocky Companion L Du Vallier

2 7th Best Troy Willems 119 Mrs Happy Feet Companion L Du Vallier

2 8th Best Troy Willems 112 Diablo Companion J Biddle

2 9th Best Troy Willems 116 Magnolia Companion L Du Vallier

2 10th Best Troy Willems 115 Antony Companion L Du Vallier

3 Companions Best in Show Joanne Frank 120 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

3 Reserve in Show Joanne Frank 114 Michelangelo Companion L Du Vallier

3 3rd Best Joanne Frank 118 Mr Polar Bear Companion L Du Vallier

3 4th Best Joanne Frank 117 Georgie Girl Companion J Hayton

3 5th Best Joanne Frank 119 Mrs Happy Feet Companion L Du Vallier

3 6th Best Joanne Frank 121 Joya Villanelle Companion M Brown

3 7th Best Joanne Frank 116 Magnolia Companion L Du Vallier

3 8th Best Joanne Frank 115 Antony Companion L Du Vallier

3 9th Best Joanne Frank 112 Diablo Companion J Biddle

3 10th Best Joanne Frank 113 Master Rocky Companion L Du Vallier



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 11th May 2024
BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  

Janice Davey 37 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

Crystal Maher 23 Miakoschka Tango Gold Siberian N Quinn

Fiona Mangan 23 Miakoschka Tango Gold Siberian N Quinn

Diane Holtom 94 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

Troy Willems 71 Bahati Island Girl Mandalay C Dyett

Joanne Frank 96 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

COMPANION 118 Mr Polar Bear Companion L Du Vallier

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT
 Janice Davey 40 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

Chrystal Maher 3 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Wordsworth

Fiona Mangan 41 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher

Diane Holtom 94 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

Troy Willems 84 Manis Kissed By Moonlight Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

Joanne Frank 68 Awayfarr To Hot To Touch Cornish Rex H Farraway

ACF ROSETTE

Crystal Maher 40 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney


